CABLE LADDER & ACCESSORIES
STRAIGHT LADDER
 OUTSIDE SIDE RAIL TYPE
JOINT DETAIL
                           RUNG DETAIL                                                                                28
CABLE LADDER & ACCESSORIES
STRAIGHT CABLE LADDER STANDARD LIST
SIZE

FINISHING
1  Epoxy Powder Coated
2  Hot-Dipped Galvanizing
(BS:EN:ISO1461 (1999), BS 729)
3  Hot-Dipped Galvanising and Epoxy
Powder  Coated
4  Anodized (for Aluminium Only)
NOTE:  Other sizes are available upon request                                                                                                            44
CABLE LADDER & ACCESSORIES
STRAIGHT JOINT
STRAIGHT JOINT – 100(H)                125(H)                         150(H)                          200(H)
                             TOP VIEW                                             FRONT VIEW                              SIDE VIEW
 M8 X 20L CARRIAGE BOLT & NUT
STRAIGHT JOINT
ITEM LADDER(H) HEIGHT(H) LENGTH(L) THICKNESS(T)
CLSJ100 100 94 150 1.5/2.0
CLSJ125 125 119 200 2.0
CLSJ150 150 144 200 2.0
CLSJ200 200 194 200 2.0
                                                                                                                                                                       *All units in mm
NOTE:  Other sizes are available upon request                                                                                                            45
CABLE LADDER & ACCESSORIES
HORIZONTAL JOINT
HORIZONTAL JOINT – 100(H)          125(H)                       150(H)                       200(H)
                              TOP VIEW                                             FRONT VIEW                               SIDE VIEW
M8 X 20L CARRIAGE BOLT & NUT
HORIZONTAL JOINT
ITEM LADDER(H) HEIGHT(H) LENGTH(L) THICKNESS(T)
CLHJ100 100 94 190 1.5/2.0
CLHJ125 125 119 210 2.0
CLHJ150 150 144 210 2.0
CLHJ200 200 194 250 2.0
                                                                                                                                                                      *All units in mm
NOTE:  Other sizes are available upon request                                                                                                            46
CABLE LADDER & ACCESSORIES
VERTICAL JOINT
VERTICAL JOINT – 100(H)                  125(H)                        150(H)                        200(H)
TOP VIEW                                             FRONT VIEW                               SIDE VIEW
M8 X 20L CARRIAGE BOLT & NUT
VERTICAL JOINT
ITEM LADDER(H) HEIGHT(H) LENGTH(L) THICKNESS(T)
CLVJ100 100 94 210 1.5/2.0
CLVJ125 125 119 250 2.0
CLVJ150 150 144 290 2.0
CLVJ200 200 194 290 2.0
                                                                                                                                                                       *All units in mm
NOTE:  Other sizes are available upon request                                                                                                             47
CABLE LADDER & ACCESSORIES
             LADDER C/W END & OFFSET PLATE